
2014 Festival & Events Schedule
10777 Yankee Street      Dayton, Ohio 45458       Tel 937-885-2523

email  louisianagrillbc@gmail.com www.louisiana-grill.com

Dates Event Name  City & State Website for more information

January 

24-26 Ohio Power Show  Columbus, Ohio www.omeda.org/powershow

March
21-30 Macon Cherry Blossom Festival Macon, Georgia www.cherryblossom.com

27-31 South Texas State Fair Beaumont, Texas www.ymbl.org

April

1-6 South Texas State Fair Beaumont, Texas www.ymbl.org

24-26 Hillbilly Days Pikeville, Kentucky www.hillbillydays.com

24-27 Rolex Kentucky Lexington, Kentucky www.rk3de.org

     

  May
3-4 Jungle Jims Taste Demos* Fairfield & & Eastgate www.junglejims.com

Cincinnati Ohio

9-11 Idle - Mothers Day Weekend  

16 Taste of Miamisburg -Spring Fling Miamisburg, Ohio www.miamisburg-springflingfestival.com

22-24 Feast of Flowering Moon Chillocothe, Ohio www.feastofthefloweringmoon.com

23-26 Walleye Festival Port Clinton, Ohio www.walleyefestival.com

25 Dayton Hertiage Festival Dayton, OH www.daytonhistory.org

June
30-1 Summerfair Arts Festival Cincinnati, Ohio www.summerfair.org

30-1 Newark Strawberry Festival Newark, Ohio www.newarkstrawberryfestival.com

6-8 Gr American Brass Band Festival Danville, Kentucky www.gabbf.com

12-14 Washboard Festival Logan, Ohio www.washboardfestival.com

20-22 Gahanna Creekside Jazz & Blues Gahanna, Ohio ( Columbus)www.gahannaevents.com

14 Yellow Springs Street Fair Yellow Springs, Ohio www.yellowspringsohio.org

19-21 London Strawberry Festival London, Ohio www.londonstrawberryfestival.com

22 Fraze Blues Festival* Kettering, Ohio www.fraze.com

27-28 Powell Festival Powell, Ohio ( Columbus) www.powellfestival.org

July
3 Columbus Red White & Boom Columbus, Ohio www.redwhiteboom.org

4 Americana Festival Centerville, Ohio www.americanafestival.org

4-5 Indendendence KY 4th Celebration Indendendence KY

10-12 Shelby Bicycle Days Shelby. Ohio www.shelbybicycledays.com

17-20 Jamboree in the Hills Morristown, Ohio www.jamboreeinthehills.com

18-25 Clark County Agricultural Fair Springfield, Ohio www.clarkcountyfair.org

25-26 Brookville Community Picnic Brookville, Ohio www.brookvilleohio.com

26* Fraze Pavilion Swamp Romp* Kettering, Ohio www.fraze.com

http://www.louisiana-grill.com/
http://www.omeda.org/powershow
http://www.cherryblossom.com/
http://www.ymbl.org/
http://www.ymbl.org/
http://www.hillbillydays.com/
http://www.rk3de.org/
http://www.thebloom.com/
http://www.junglejims.com/
http://www.miamisburg-springflingfestival.com/
http://www.feastofthefloweringmoon.com/
http://www.walleyefestival.com/
http://www.daytonhistory.org/
http://www.summerfair.org/
http://www.newarkstrawberryfestival.com/
http://www.gabbf.com/
http://www.washboardfestival.com/
http://www.gahannaevents.com/
http://www.yellowspringsohio.org/
http://www.londonstrawberryfestival.com/
http://www.fraze.com/
http://www.powellfestival.org/
http://www.redwhiteboom.org/
http://www.americanafestival.org/
http://www.shelbybicycledays.com/
http://www.jamboreeinthehills.com/
http://www.clarkcountyfair.org/
http://www.brookvilleohio.com/
http://www.fraze.com/
http://www.facebook.com/
http://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://liveyourbliss.files.wordpress.com/2012/01/facebook_like_button_big.jpg&imgrefurl=http://liveyourbliss.wordpress.com/tag/facebook-like-button/&h=218&w=490&sz=54&tbnid=Xn_hTBsza4rOiM:&tbnh=53&tbnw=119&prev=/search?q=facebook+like+button&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=facebook+like+button&docid=7rRhxHyNAEDyvM&hl=en&sa=X&ei=amOxT5x07o3pAZjLgb4J&sqi=2&ved=0CLwBEPUBMBM&dur=1868


2014 Festival & Events Schedule
 -Continued-

August

8 Runway Festival- Dayton Wright Bros Springboro, Ohio google 'runway fest dayton'

1-2 Berlin Heights Basket Festival Berlin Heights, Ohio www.basketfestival.com

2 Lebanon Blues Festival lebanon, Ohio www.lebanonbluesfestival.org

1-8 Champaign County Fair Urbana, Ohio www.champaigncountyfair.com

9-10 Englewood Arts Englewood, OH www.englewood.oh.us/fine_arts

9 Festival of the Vine Fraze  Kettering , Ohio www.fraze.com

14-16 All Ohio Ballon Fest Marysville, OH www.allohioballoonfest.com

21-23* Bucyrus Bratwurst Festival* Bucyrus, Ohio www.bratfest.org

15-23 Darke County Agricultural Fair Greenville, Ohio www.darkecountyfair.com

21-23  TBA   *Swiss Wine Festival * Vevay, IN www.swisswinefestival.org

  

September 
Aug 29-1 Indiana Blueberry Festival Plymouth, Indiana www.blueberryfestival.org

Aug 30-1 Milan Melon Festival Milan, Ohio www.milanmelonfestival.org

Aug 30-1 West Jefferson OX Roast West Jefferson, Ohio www.westjeffoxroast.com

4-6 Marion Popcorn Festival Marion, Ohio www.popcornfestival.com

6-7 Beavercreek Popcorn Festival Beavercreek,Ohio www.beavercreekpopcornfestival.org

19-20 Jamestown Bean Festival Jamestown, Ohio Jamestown Lions Club

19-21 Cincinnati Oktoberfest Cincinnati, Ohio www.oktoberfest-zinzinnati.com

24-28 Barnsville Pumpkin Show Barnsville, Ohio www.barnesvillepumpkinfestival.com

25-27 Galion Oktoberfest Galion, Ohio www.galionoktoberfest.com

October

4-5 Spring Valley Potato Festival Spring Valley, Ohio www.springvalleyoh.com/potatofestival.htm

2-5 Riley Festival Greenfield, Indiana www.rileyfestival.com

11 Yellow Springs Street Fair Yellow Springs, Ohio www.yellowspringsohio.org

14-18 Circleville Pumpkin Show Circleville, Ohio www.pumpkinshow.com

17-19 Fall Festival of Leaves Bainbridge, Ohio www.fallfestivalofleaves.com

29-31 CK Autumn Fest   Pumpkin House Kenosha WV www.ckautumnfest.com

24-26 TBA Pumpkin Chuckin*TBA Delaware http://www.punkinchunkin.com/

30 TBA Coastal Carolina Fair* Ladson, South Carolina coastalcarolinafair.com

November

    

1-09 TBA Coastal Carolina Fair* Ladson, South Carolina www.coastalcarolinafair.org

14-16 idle

21-23 Springboro Christmas Festival Springboro, Ohio www.springborofestivals.org

December
6 Lebanon Horse Carriage Christmas Parade Lebanon, Ohio www.lebanonchamber.org

5-7 Christmas in IDA* TBA Ida, Michigan www.christmasinida.com

* Events & Dates not confirmed

Notes & Comments Information provided is believed to be correct but not guaranteed to be accurate

Events subject to change without notice, please check our website/facebook for latest event news,
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